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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Rottich           M2529          1/9    5:21     1:09:56
2     Justin Johnson         M3034         1/15    5:28     1:11:34
3     Matt Spear             M2529          2/9    5:44     1:14:59
4     Daniel Gray            M2024          1/9    5:54     1:17:16
5     David Graham           M4044         1/35    6:06     1:19:50
6     Scott Hiza             M3539         1/25    6:11     1:20:58
7     Mark Sommers           M4044         2/35    6:18     1:22:20
8     Dave Ross              M4549         1/27    6:21     1:23:08
9     Michael Gorriaran      M5054         1/19    6:29     1:24:44
10    Robert Cargill         M4044         3/35    6:29     1:24:50
11    Dean Anderson          M4044         4/35    6:30     1:24:57
12    Laura Lewis            F3034         1/48    6:30     1:24:59
13    Nitin Bhardwaj         M3034         2/15    6:30     1:25:07
14    Luke McAlister         M3034         3/15    6:31     1:25:16
15    Andi Camp              F4044         1/45    6:31     1:25:17
16    Eric Holstrom          M5559         1/14    6:40     1:27:12
17    Leonardo Ferrari       M4549         2/27    6:46     1:28:32
18    Terry Sullivan         M5559         2/14    6:52     1:29:50
19    Derek Handegard        M4549         3/27    6:53     1:30:02
20    Brandon Sawyer         M4549         4/27    6:55     1:30:27
21    Charlie Quinn          M2024          2/9    6:55     1:30:27
22    Tim Becken             M5054         2/19    6:56     1:30:37
23    Nathan Bauer           M2529          3/9    6:56     1:30:43
24    Brandon Wedam          M3034         4/15    6:58     1:31:12
25    Daniel Valdez          M4044         5/35    7:02     1:31:56
26    Taylor Harwin          M2529          4/9    7:07     1:33:06
27    Jeff Ellsworth         M3034         5/15    7:14     1:34:44
28    Erick Rodriguez        M3034         6/15    7:15     1:34:55
29    Charles Poutasse       M6064         1/10    7:17     1:35:23
30    Jay Jordan             M4044         6/35    7:18     1:35:34
31    John Stirniman         M5559         3/14    7:19     1:35:43
32    John Bruckner          M5054         3/19    7:21     1:36:13
33    Michael Hall           M4549         5/27    7:23     1:36:38
34    Tamara Schmidt         F3034         2/48    7:23     1:36:42
35    Wendy Clifford         F3539         1/43    7:23     1:36:42
36    Danielle Luethe        F4549         1/30    7:28     1:37:42
37    Kelly Keller           F4044         2/45    7:28     1:37:49
38    Nicolas Brouhard       M2529          5/9    7:30     1:38:03
39    Douglas Rector         M6569          1/8    7:31     1:38:16
40    Brenda Swanson         F4044         3/45    7:31     1:38:20
41    Katey Angel            F6064         1/16    7:32     1:38:36
42    Ken Ostrin             M4044         7/35    7:33     1:38:55
43    Kendra Carlton         F3539         2/43    7:34     1:38:57
44    Dirk Maldonado         M4549         6/27    7:34     1:39:00
45    Tarah Pond             F3539         3/43    7:34     1:39:06
46    Gary Hartill           M4549         7/27    7:34     1:39:08
47    Marc Frommer           M6064         2/10    7:38     1:39:51
48    John Osborn            M5054         4/19    7:38     1:39:52
49    Colina Cole            F3539         4/43    7:38     1:39:54
50    Julie McKee            F3539         5/43    7:40     1:40:19
51    Kevin Shaughnessy      M5559         4/14    7:40     1:40:21
52    Alex Nydahl            M3539         2/25    7:40     1:40:23
53    Gregg Leblanc          M5054         5/19    7:41     1:40:39
54    Paula Barkman          F3539         6/43    7:42     1:40:40
55    Todd Parker            M4549         8/27    7:42     1:40:41
56    Luke Fisher            M3034         7/15    7:43     1:40:58
57    Alan Beck              M6569          2/8    7:46     1:41:36
58    David Engberg          M6569          3/8    7:46     1:41:37
59    Cj Follett             M5054         6/19    7:46     1:41:37
60    Josh Radcliffe         M3539         3/25    7:47     1:41:45
61    Adam Schafer           M4044         8/35    7:50     1:42:26
62    Lauren Johnson         F3034         3/48    7:52     1:42:52
63    David Tyson            M4044         9/35    7:53     1:43:06
64    Zachary Budrow         M0119          1/6    7:54     1:43:18
65    Saurabh Jain           M3034         8/15    7:55     1:43:36
66    Rachel Ford            F3539         7/43    7:57     1:43:56
67    Lap Lai                M5559         5/14    7:57     1:43:57
68    Sandro Pitari          M5054         7/19    7:57     1:43:58
69    Cormac Burke           M5054         8/19    7:57     1:44:02
70    Kimberly Turner        F4044         4/45    7:57     1:44:03
71    Roseann Southmayd      F6064         2/16    7:58     1:44:17
72    Damon Henrie           M3539         4/25    7:58     1:44:21
73    Kristi Tauti           F3539         8/43    7:59     1:44:33
74    Jonathan Adams         M3539         5/25    8:00     1:44:36
75    Piera Von Glahn        F2529         1/18    8:02     1:45:03
76    Michelle Haworth       F4044         5/45    8:02     1:45:13
77    Piper Bradley          F2529         2/18    8:03     1:45:23
78    Philip McGuigan        M5054         9/19    8:03     1:45:25
79    Elena Parker           F5559         1/19    8:05     1:45:46
80    Marc Krieger           M3539         6/25    8:07     1:46:20
81    Joe Quinn              M5054        10/19    8:08     1:46:24
82    Chelsea McClement      F3539         9/43    8:10     1:46:53
83    Shannon Olsen          F4549         2/30    8:11     1:47:05
84    Caitlin White          F2529         3/18    8:11     1:47:07
85    Jared Rose             M3539         7/25    8:11     1:47:12
86    Nancy Fisher           F4549         3/30    8:12     1:47:15
87    Jennifre Wills         F3034         4/48    8:12     1:47:22
88    Deb Boswell            F4044         6/45    8:13     1:47:26
89    Todd Petersen          M4044        10/35    8:13     1:47:28
90    Karen Alles            F4044         7/45    8:13     1:47:28
91    Pamela Alexander       F4549         4/30    8:13     1:47:34
92    Phil Budrow            M5054        11/19    8:13     1:47:35
93    Derek Silva            M4549         9/27    8:14     1:47:41
94    Henry Kibit            M3539         8/25    8:14     1:47:50
95    Darrin Belcher         M4044        11/35    8:15     1:47:58
96    Jess Sauvain           F3034         5/48    8:15     1:48:00
97    Slade McSheehy         M4549        10/27    8:16     1:48:06
98    Pat Beaston            M3539         9/25    8:17     1:48:22
99    Joelle Tavan           F3034         6/48    8:18     1:48:35
100   Mariana Rodriguez      F4549         5/30    8:18     1:48:41
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101   Cyndie Pelto           F4044         8/45    8:20     1:49:10
102   Randy Neves            M4044        12/35    8:21     1:49:21
103   Sally Hansen           F3034         7/48    8:21     1:49:22
104   Russell Plumley        M5054        12/19    8:24     1:50:01
105   Stephanie Heindel      F4549         6/30    8:25     1:50:03
106   Kate Rajotte           F2529         4/18    8:25     1:50:05
107   Hans Rogers            M3034         9/15    8:27     1:50:42
108   Eric Klein             M4044        13/35    8:28     1:50:45
109   Jenna Beyer            F0119          1/4    8:29     1:51:00
110   Marne Pringle          F3539        10/43    8:30     1:51:12
111   Nicole Christopherson  F3034         8/48    8:30     1:51:14
112   Susan Rivera           F4549         7/30    8:31     1:51:22
113   Maureen Briscoe        F4044         9/45    8:32     1:51:39
114   Paige Reid             F2529         5/18    8:34     1:52:04
115   Josh Yoder             M3539        10/25    8:34     1:52:13
116   Erica Steiert          F3034         9/48    8:35     1:52:25
117   Merrie Langford        F4549         8/30    8:36     1:52:33
118   John Hinshaw           M6064         3/10    8:36     1:52:36
119   Roger Baldwin          M4044        14/35    8:37     1:52:42
120   Rick Kahn              M7074          1/5    8:37     1:52:45
121   Elissa Buttermore      F3034        10/48    8:37     1:52:47
122   Patricia Wood          F4549         9/30    8:38     1:53:02
123   Michelle Martin        F4549        10/30    8:38     1:53:02
124   Emily Zweber           F2024         1/11    8:39     1:53:18
125   Ben Delaney            M2024          3/9    8:40     1:53:32
126   Deborah Brown          F4044        10/45    8:41     1:53:35
127   Katherine Brotherton   F2529         6/18    8:42     1:53:54
128   Chad Lotman            M4549        11/27    8:43     1:53:59
129   Darek Hollis           M2529          6/9    8:44     1:54:13
130   Jennifer Collins       F4044        11/45    8:44     1:54:14
131   Peter Allenbaugh       M4044        15/35    8:44     1:54:15
132   Neal Glaske            M2529          7/9    8:44     1:54:18
133   Randy Heidebrecht      M5559         6/14    8:44     1:54:21
134   Mary Young             F3539        11/43    8:45     1:54:30
135   Karen Kraus            F4044        12/45    8:45     1:54:32
136   Kathleen Zaragoza      F5559         2/19    8:45     1:54:36
137   Ryan Ihde              M4044        16/35    8:46     1:54:40
138   Hailey Meekins         F2024         2/11    8:46     1:54:40
139   Nick Stasik            M3539        11/25    8:46     1:54:50
140   Tiffany Reardon        F3539        12/43    8:47     1:54:59
141   Poul Lomholt           M4549        12/27    8:47     1:55:04
142   Trevor Cooper          M5054        13/19    8:48     1:55:05
143   Eric Larratt           M3034        10/15    8:48     1:55:10
144   Larry Price            M5054        14/19    8:48     1:55:16
145   James Wood             M5559         7/14    8:49     1:55:23
146   Tajinder Singh         M4044        17/35    8:49     1:55:25
147   Brighid Prose          F3034        11/48    8:49     1:55:27
148   Saraswati Kibit        F3539        13/43    8:51     1:55:51
149   Eileen Durspek         F4549        11/30    8:51     1:55:52
150   Todd Mabee             M4549        13/27    8:52     1:56:06
151   Nancy Townsley         F5559         3/19    8:55     1:56:41
152   Jackie Fisher          F3034        12/48    8:55     1:56:42
153   Julia Meredith         F2529         7/18    8:56     1:56:58
154   Jerri Bohard           F5054         1/23    8:57     1:57:06
155   Mary Molly King        F3539        14/43    8:57     1:57:06
156   Uli Sommers            F4044        13/45    8:57     1:57:12
157   Rachel Morris          F4044        14/45    8:58     1:57:21
158   Ronald Tolleson        M5559         8/14    9:01     1:57:57
159   Chris Brockway         M4044        18/35    9:01     1:58:04
160   Greg Bellcoff          M4044        19/35    9:03     1:58:22
161   Stephanie Hyde         F3034        13/48    9:05     1:58:47
162   Scott Rader            M4549        14/27    9:05     1:58:50
163   Connor Hansen          M0119          2/6    9:05     1:58:51
164   Bill Fitzhenry         M5559         9/14    9:05     1:58:57
165   Micah Hotovec          M2024          4/9    9:05     1:58:57
166   Angie Ellsworth        F3034        14/48    9:05     1:59:00
167   Shawn Schach           M3034        11/15    9:06     1:59:12
168   Lacey Johnston         F2529         8/18    9:06     1:59:13
169   Alex Bachinskiy        M2024          5/9    9:07     1:59:13
170   Art Graves                            0/0    9:07     1:59:18
171   Clint Avery            M5559        10/14    9:07     1:59:18
172   Alissa Maxwell         F3539        15/43    9:08     1:59:28
173   Judith Woo             F6064         3/16    9:08     1:59:38
174   Prasanna Gowda         M3539        12/25    9:09     1:59:48
175   Victoria Hammond       F4044        15/45    9:11     2:00:06
176   Michael Chastain       M3539        13/25    9:12     2:00:30
177   Judith Pulman          F3034        15/48    9:12     2:00:30
178   Emily Kerssen-Griep    F5559         4/19    9:13     2:00:39
179   Moof Mayeda            F3034        16/48    9:13     2:00:42
180   Laurie Morrill         F3539        16/43    9:17     2:01:36
181   Anna Russell           F3034        17/48    9:18     2:01:38
182   Paul Raines            M4549        15/27    9:18     2:01:41
183   Heather Harrison       F3034        18/48    9:22     2:02:35
184   Jessica Roy            F3034        19/48    9:22     2:02:37
185   Liz Byrne              F4044        16/45    9:22     2:02:37
186   Andrea Grant           F4044        17/45    9:24     2:03:03
187   Mike Fullman           M4044        20/35    9:25     2:03:13
188   Della Fawcett          F3034        20/48    9:25     2:03:19
189   Barbara Haas           F4549        12/30    9:25     2:03:20
190   Genevieve O Brien      F3034        21/48    9:27     2:03:46
191   Holly Hutchason        F4044        18/45    9:27     2:03:48
192   Alyna O Hanlon         F3034        22/48    9:29     2:04:10
193   Erinn Kelly            F4044        19/45    9:30     2:04:18
194   Suzanne Stevens        F4549        13/30    9:31     2:04:35
195   Adrian Pruncut         M3539        14/25    9:32     2:04:42
196   Ravneet Bolina         M4044        21/35    9:32     2:04:49
197   Mollie Van Sandt       F2529         9/18    9:33     2:04:59
198   Corrisa Navarro        F3034        23/48    9:33     2:05:02
199   Alison Vander Zanden   F3034        24/48    9:33     2:05:06
200   Tiah Schwartz          F3539        17/43    9:34     2:05:12
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201   James O Brien          M3034        12/15    9:34     2:05:18
202   Jeffrey Spencer        M4044        22/35    9:35     2:05:23
203   Kara Meek              F3539        18/43    9:35     2:05:31
204   Erich Merrill          M5559        11/14    9:36     2:05:34
205   Laura Morrison         F4044        20/45    9:37     2:05:46
206   Faith Butler           F3034        25/48    9:37     2:05:55
207   Caley Ricker           F0119          2/4    9:37     2:05:57
208   Adam Yip               M4044        23/35    9:39     2:06:17
209   Lauren Ranke           M4044        24/35    9:39     2:06:20
210   Meagan Mower           F4044        21/45    9:40     2:06:38
211   Elizabeth Harris       F2529        10/18    9:41     2:06:43
212   Jay Sharabu            M0119          3/6    9:43     2:07:10
213   Carly Langdon          F3034        26/48    9:44     2:07:20
214   Karen Beck             F6569          1/6    9:45     2:07:32
215   Robert Becken          M6064         4/10    9:45     2:07:32
216   Alison Tinger          F4044        22/45    9:45     2:07:39
217   Marcy Calavan          F0119          3/4    9:45     2:07:40
218   Jonathan Herdina       M2529          8/9    9:45     2:07:41
219   Jordyn Parsons         F2024         3/11    9:46     2:07:46
220   Morgan Spriggs         M4549        16/27    9:46     2:07:53
221   Michael Butler         M6064         5/10    9:47     2:08:07
222   Melinda Miyagishima    F5054         2/23    9:47     2:08:07
223   Nicholas Pankey        M3034        13/15    9:48     2:08:17
224   Jennifer Nettles       F2529        11/18    9:48     2:08:19
225   Jen Treadwell          F4044        23/45    9:48     2:08:21
226   Polly Gibson           F3034        27/48    9:50     2:08:39
227   Matt Civis             M2529          9/9    9:50     2:08:39
228   Vanessa Pazos          F3034        28/48    9:51     2:08:51
229   Julie MacFarlane       F5559         5/19    9:53     2:09:20
230   Howard Nielsen         M6064         6/10    9:53     2:09:20
231   Sunil Mahawar          M4044        25/35    9:53     2:09:26
232   Benjamin Kilada        M2024          6/9    9:55     2:09:45
233   Bruce Kelly            M6569          4/8    9:55     2:09:46
234   Rebecca Scotto         F3034        29/48    9:56     2:10:07
235   Carly McNeil           F3034        30/48    9:57     2:10:17
236   Miyo Aoki              F3034        31/48    9:58     2:10:24
237   Morgan Armstrong       F2529        12/18    9:58     2:10:28
238   Noelle McLaughlin      F3034        32/48    9:58     2:10:29
239   Thomas Chalmers Mclaug M5054        15/19   10:01     2:11:01
240   Praveen Sharabu        M4549        17/27   10:03     2:11:33
241   Mikela Kruger          F2529        13/18   10:06     2:12:13
242   Raina Croff            F3539        19/43   10:07     2:12:30
243   Ron Sklar              M6064         7/10   10:07     2:12:32
244   Emily Watson           F3539        20/43   10:08     2:12:35
245   Chrissy McCue          F2529        14/18   10:08     2:12:35
246   Charlotte Sears        F3034        33/48   10:08     2:12:38
247   Srikanth Nangunoori    M3539        15/25   10:09     2:12:47
248   Staci Otto             F4044        24/45   10:09     2:12:51
249   Emily Meltzer          F2024         4/11   10:09     2:12:53
250   Rachel Brumfield       F2024         5/11   10:09     2:12:53
251   Sydney Smith           F2024         6/11   10:09     2:12:53
252   Kimberly Duvall        F4044        25/45   10:10     2:12:59
253   Anastasia Sofranac     F3539        21/43   10:10     2:13:01
254   Dana Andress           F3539        22/43   10:16     2:14:27
255   Elizabeth Gotter       F2529        15/18   10:17     2:14:32
256   Stacy Blumberg         F3539        23/43   10:18     2:14:44
257   Crystal Farstad        F3539        24/43   10:18     2:14:47
258   Kelly Jo McClure       F3539        25/43   10:18     2:14:53
259   Denise Schill          F5559         6/19   10:18     2:14:53
260   Marisa Horsley         F2529        16/18   10:19     2:15:02
261   Erica Botelho          F4044        26/45   10:19     2:15:04
262   Jason McCann           M3539        16/25   10:19     2:15:05
263   Nicole Neher           F3539        26/43   10:20     2:15:17
264   Mandi Sievertsen       F3034        34/48   10:20     2:15:18
265   Linda Erickson         F5054         3/23   10:22     2:15:43
266   Diane Hofmann          F5559         7/19   10:23     2:15:57
267   Jill Ponder            F4044        27/45   10:24     2:16:06
268   Heidi Johnson          F4044        28/45   10:27     2:16:54
269   Mandy Mucci            F3034        35/48   10:28     2:17:06
270   Frank Martin           M6064         8/10   10:29     2:17:15
271   Jen Lin                F3539        27/43   10:30     2:17:29
272   Carlos Gonzalez        M4549        18/27   10:32     2:17:51
273   Sandy Bourne           F5054         4/23   10:32     2:17:56
274   Haley Overton          F3034        36/48   10:34     2:18:15
275   Todd Prior             M3539        17/25   10:34     2:18:15
276   David Robinson         M4549        19/27   10:35     2:18:31
277   Atheana Weeks          F3034        37/48   10:36     2:18:41
278   Wendy Jordan           F3539        28/43   10:38     2:19:08
279   Gayla Goodwin          F5054         5/23   10:38     2:19:10
280   Patty Grunwald         F3539        29/43   10:38     2:19:10
281   Eileen Holzman         F7074          1/4   10:39     2:19:20
282   Kelli McSheehy         F4549        14/30   10:39     2:19:29
283   Shayne Snyder          F4549        15/30   10:40     2:19:39
284   Shannon Ness           F3539        30/43   10:40     2:19:39
285   Douglas Buchanan       M4549        20/27   10:42     2:19:58
286   Devin Henderling       M0119          4/6   10:43     2:20:11
287   Amy Nelson             F4044        29/45   10:43     2:20:20
288   Lynne McDonald         F5054         6/23   10:44     2:20:27
289   Shreenivas Bonthala    M4044        26/35   10:46     2:20:54
290   Teresa Coy             F5559         8/19   10:48     2:21:17
291   Vinayak Honkote        M3034        14/15   10:48     2:21:20
292   Chris Robinson         M5054        16/19   10:48     2:21:27
293   William Rux            M5054        17/19   10:52     2:22:09
294   Erin Benevento         F4549        16/30   10:55     2:22:48
295   Mike Goodner           M4044        27/35   10:56     2:23:02
296   Gajula Mohan           M4549        21/27   10:56     2:23:11
297   Sharyn Fetrow          F6569          2/6   10:57     2:23:22
298   Sara Ampe              F3034        38/48   10:59     2:23:48
299   Basavana Bavidaddi     M4044        28/35   11:01     2:24:10
300   Tracy Gregor           F3539        31/43   11:04     2:24:47
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301   Kate Stoller           F4044        30/45   11:04     2:24:48
302   Karen Fifer            F6064         4/16   11:05     2:24:59
303   Patricia Meisner       F5054         7/23   11:06     2:25:20
304   Jason Lupo             M4044        29/35   11:10     2:26:05
305   Joshua Norris          M3539        18/25   11:10     2:26:06
306   Barbara Haines         F5054         8/23   11:12     2:26:37
307   Kari Rose              F3034        39/48   11:14     2:26:57
308   Marcella Ottum         F4549        17/30   11:14     2:26:59
309   Valerie Hanken         F3034        40/48   11:14     2:27:00
310   Jill Walker            F3539        32/43   11:14     2:27:00
311   Chris Aaberg           M6064         9/10   11:14     2:27:02
312   Heather Anderson       F4044        31/45   11:17     2:27:38
313   Carol Chow             F3539        33/43   11:17     2:27:42
314   William Hiscox         M2024          7/9   11:18     2:27:52
315   Lourdes Zakrzewski     F5054         9/23   11:18     2:27:53
316   Lisa Schillinger       F4549        18/30   11:21     2:28:35
317   Rajesh Vemuri          M3539        19/25   11:24     2:29:14
318   Addrianne Reed         F3034        41/48   11:24     2:29:20
319   Suzanne Bullis         F3539        34/43   11:25     2:29:26
320   Sherrie Kotka          F3034        42/48   11:25     2:29:26
321   Mona Davies            F4549        19/30   11:27     2:29:50
322   Caitlin Toohey         F3034        43/48   11:27     2:29:58
323   Tim Alig               M3539        20/25   11:29     2:30:14
324   Gene Landreville       M4549        22/27   11:32     2:30:56
325   Guru Raj               M4044        30/35   11:32     2:30:57
326   Holly Walla            F5054        10/23   11:32     2:30:57
327   Taryn Meyer            F5054        11/23   11:32     2:30:57
328   Steve Black            M4044        31/35   11:38     2:32:24
329   Jill Dawson-Pex        F5054        12/23   11:41     2:32:59
330   Kathy Gardiner         F7074          2/4   11:45     2:33:45
331   Angela Barlow          F4549        20/30   11:46     2:33:58
332   Curt Kipp              M4549        23/27   11:47     2:34:18
333   Nicole Schemel         F4044        32/45   11:49     2:34:36
334   Kathy Beaudoin         F5559         9/19   11:49     2:34:36
335   Jenny Belding          F5054        13/23   11:49     2:34:36
336   Leigh Mortlock         F2529        17/18   11:54     2:35:48
337   Hannah Bacewicz        F3034        44/48   11:54     2:35:49
338   Colleen Cleary         F4549        21/30   11:55     2:35:55
339   Chandraseka Akula      M4044        32/35   11:56     2:36:13
340   Mahesh Nalasani        M3539        21/25   11:56     2:36:18
341   Cliff Anderson         M6569          5/8   11:57     2:36:25
342   Randy Schluter         M3539        22/25   11:57     2:36:25
343   Laura Cassell          F3539        35/43   11:57     2:36:26
344   Kristopher Damiano     M4044        33/35   11:57     2:36:27
345   Geezer Reece           M7074          2/5   11:58     2:36:43
346   Willie Brock           M5559        12/14   12:00     2:37:02
347   Venkata Kodali         M3034        15/15   12:00     2:37:07
348   Lauren Kelly           F2024         7/11   12:04     2:37:56
349   Melody Vega            F4044        33/45   12:10     2:39:12
350   Gregory Dissen         M5054        18/19   12:11     2:39:34
351   Carol Dissen           F5054        14/23   12:11     2:39:35
352   Debbie Heiss           F6064         5/16   12:14     2:40:04
353   Richard Bemrose        M7074          3/5   12:16     2:40:40
354   Brenda Bentley         F4549        22/30   12:18     2:40:57
355   Candy Snell            F6064         6/16   12:19     2:41:10
356   Bonny Benton           F5559        10/19   12:19     2:41:11
357   Marivic Carrington     F4044        34/45   12:20     2:41:25
358   Christie Eppler        F4044        35/45   12:24     2:42:23
359   Kathryn Warner         F4044        36/45   12:24     2:42:24
360   Glenna Fuquay          F5559        11/19   12:24     2:42:26
361   Allen Sandstrom        M7579          1/2   12:26     2:42:48
362   Xin Wen                F2024         8/11   12:27     2:42:57
363   Valentina Kucher       F2024         9/11   12:27     2:42:58
364   Tara Darter            F3034        45/48   12:27     2:43:05
365   Erin Robinson          F3539        36/43   12:28     2:43:07
366   Victoria Cochran       F4044        37/45   12:29     2:43:26
367   Mark Takizawa          M5054        19/19   12:29     2:43:27
368   Allison Anderson       F6569          3/6   12:36     2:44:55
369   Christine Wilson Goodn F3539        37/43   12:41     2:46:03
370   Jordan Ferris          F3539        38/43   12:43     2:46:33
371   April Henderling       F4044        38/45   12:56     2:49:18
372   Tina Ashling           F5054        15/23   12:58     2:49:52
373   Susan Rader            F4549        23/30   13:00     2:50:17
374   Michael Maginnis       M6064        10/10   13:12     2:52:53
375   Kathy Sukhun           F5054        16/23   13:14     2:53:14
376   Norie Dimeo-Ediger     F5559        12/19   13:18     2:54:11
377   Edward Lipski          M7074          4/5   13:26     2:55:47
378   Russ Fetrow            M6569          6/8   13:27     2:56:06
379   Taylor Reynolds        F2024        10/11   13:31     2:56:53
380   Jayaprakash Gali       M3539        23/25   13:36     2:58:06
381   Brandon Yates          M2024          8/9   13:37     2:58:15
382   Kari Overman           F3034        46/48   13:38     2:58:33
383   Darchelle Worley       F4549        24/30   13:40     2:58:57
384   Kayla Baker            F0119          4/4   13:44     2:59:49
385   Patty Baker            F3539        39/43   13:45     3:00:00
386   Justin Baker           M4044        34/35   13:45     3:00:01
387   Sandra Frost-Aaberg    F6064         7/16   13:54     3:01:58
388   Colleen Kelly          F5559        13/19   13:56     3:02:26
389   Leroy Miller           M7579          2/2   13:57     3:02:41
390   Teresa Abel            F6064         8/16   13:58     3:02:47
391   Mary Schmitt           F3034        47/48   14:00     3:03:17
392   Jan Rosenthal          F5559        14/19   14:07     3:04:46
393   Debbie Moberly         F6064         9/16   14:08     3:04:57
394   Suzanne McMillin       F6064        10/16   14:08     3:04:58
395   Dennise Knapp          F6064        11/16   14:08     3:04:59
396   Jane Bala              F4549        25/30   14:12     3:05:51
397   Casey Paradis          F4044        39/45   14:13     3:06:02
398   Katie Stephens         F4044        40/45   14:13     3:06:02
399   Anna Williams                         0/0   14:13     3:06:15
400   Blake Countryman       M0119          5/6   14:16     3:06:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Jessica Moss           F2024        11/11   14:16     3:06:48
402   Edda Sigurdar          F6569          4/6   14:17     3:06:57
403   Don Taylor             M8099          1/1   14:21     3:07:50
404   Melissa Karnes         F4549        26/30   14:21     3:07:52
405   Heidi Brill            F3539        40/43   14:23     3:08:22
406   Srinivas Gudavalli     M3539        24/25   14:28     3:09:29
407   Srinivasulu Gubba      M4549        24/27   14:29     3:09:32
408   Simone Waddell         F4044        41/45   14:29     3:09:41
409   Faye Silverstein       F5054        17/23   14:31     3:10:09
410   Dodi Marcum            F4549        27/30   14:31     3:10:10
411   Sally Lynch            F6064        12/16   14:39     3:11:46
412   Laura Norton           F6569          5/6   14:39     3:11:49
413   Mike Coleman           M5559        13/14   14:50     3:14:16
414   Nagabushan Nunna       M4549        25/27   14:57     3:15:49
415   Marcella Billett       F5054        18/23   14:58     3:15:57
416   April Kniess           F6064        13/16   14:58     3:15:58
417   Marie Aichele          F5559        15/19   15:02     3:16:55
418   Jann Shoals            F6064        14/16   15:10     3:18:35
419   Greg Shoals            M5559        14/14   15:10     3:18:35
420   Trishanna Collins      F4044        42/45   15:11     3:18:42
421   Wendy Johnson          F4549        28/30   15:15     3:19:46
422   Valerie Morris         F4044        43/45   15:15     3:19:47
423   Annalisa Ferguson      F5559        16/19   15:25     3:21:46
424   Anna Leef              F4549        29/30   15:25     3:21:46
425   Dara Berger            F5054        19/23   15:25     3:21:50
426   Laurie Dugoni          F6064        15/16   15:25     3:21:50
427   Carisa Bruce           F3539        41/43   15:34     3:23:49
428   Prem Gandamaneni       M3539        25/25   15:44     3:26:02
429   Ravi Venigalla         M4549        26/27   15:44     3:26:03
430   Phoebe Merten          F2529        18/18   15:50     3:27:21
431   Cyndie Merten          F5559        17/19   15:50     3:27:22
432   Barb Conaway           F5054        20/23   15:53     3:28:03
433   Holly Brooks           F6064        16/16   15:53     3:28:03
434   Melissa Beyer          F5054        21/23   16:00     3:29:34
435   Kim Beyer              F5054        22/23   16:00     3:29:34
436   Lisia Farley           F5559        18/19   16:00     3:29:35
437   Gary Grunkemeier       M7074          5/5   16:02     3:30:00
438   Sally Grunkemeier      F7074          3/4   16:02     3:30:00
439   Jennifer Taylor        F3539        42/43   16:38     3:37:50
440   Kristin Rasmussen      F3034        48/48   16:38     3:37:51
441   Carol Craig            F7074          4/4   16:38     3:37:52
442   Brock Seneff           M0119          6/6   16:45     3:39:24
443   Tim Seneff             M4044        35/35   17:01     3:42:49
444   Suzanne Carey          F4044        44/45   17:12     3:45:11
445   Kate Sacamano          F4044        45/45   17:12     3:45:12
446   Ted Smart              M6569          7/8   17:13     3:45:25
447   Bruce Gulliver         M6569          8/8   17:13     3:45:25
448   Joanna Webb            F4549        30/30   17:46     3:52:43
449   Pamela Gwillim         F5559        19/19   18:09     3:57:40
450   Dimitri Ashling        M4549        27/27   18:30     4:02:13
451   Sarah Seneff           F3539        43/43   20:37     4:29:55
452   Jono Seneff            M2024          9/9   20:37     4:29:56
453   Debbie Glass           F5054        23/23   20:38     4:30:12
454   Dayle Seneff           F6569          6/6   20:38     4:30:13
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